
F202 L5

Code 5200501

Description 500m spool with 2 Fibers Single Mode LSZH cable

Monomode Fiber type G657A2

Core diameter Ø 9.2±0,2 μm

Cladding diameter Ø 125±0,7 μm

Buffer coating Diameter Ø 900±50 μm

Type Tight

Material LSZH

Colors 1 Red, 1 Green

Outer jacket Diameter Ø 4,0±0,5 mm

Fibers 2

Strenght member Aramid yarn

RIP cord Sí

Material LSZH

Color RAL 3004

Attenuation 1350nm ≤ 0,5 dB/Km

1550nm ≤ 0,5 dB/Km

Bend radius 20 mm

Working temperature -40 ~ +70 ºC

Storage temperature -40 ~ +70 ºC

Pull Test Long term  600 N

Short term  1500 N

Crush resistance Long term  300 N

Short term  1000 N

Presentation 500 m en bobina de plástico
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F202 L5

Outer jacket - LSZH

Strenght member - Aramids

Buffer coating - LSZH

Fiber Optic


